
Boyd County Enrollment History
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1989-1990 4,486

1990-1991 4,370 -2.59% -116

1991-1992 4,242 -2.93% -128

1992-1993 4,130 -2.64% -7.94% -112

1993-1994 4,013 -2.83% -8.17% -117

1994-1995 3,922 -2.27% -7.54% -12.57% -91

1995-1996 3,937 0.38% -4.67% -9.91% 15

1996-1997 3,943 0.15% -1.74% -7.05% 6

1997-1998 3,764 -4.54% -4.03% -8.86% -179

1998-1999 3,733 -0.82% -5.18% -6.98% -31

1999-2000 3,605 -3.43% -8.57% -8.08% -19.64% -128

2000-2001 3,603 -0.06% -4.28% -8.48% -17.55% -2

2001-2002 3,568 -0.97% -4.42% -9.51% -15.89% -35

2002-2003 3,593 0.70% -0.33% -4.54% -13.00% 25

2003-2004 3,512 -2.25% -2.53% -5.92% -12.48% -81

2004-2005 3,494 -0.51% -2.07% -3.08% -10.91% -18

2005-2006 3,466 -0.80% -3.53% -3.80% -11.96% -28

2006-2007 3,391 -2.16% -3.45% -4.96% -14.00% -75

2007-2008 3,378 -0.38% -3.32% -5.98% -10.26% -13

2008-2009 3,348 -0.89% -3.40% -4.67% -10.31% -30

2009-2010 3,368 0.60% -0.68% -3.61% -6.57% 20

2009-2011 3,324 -1.31% -1.60% -4.10% -7.74% -44

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 -25.90%

Average Change per year -1.18%
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